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32nd Annual Speedo Winter Championships - 12/8/2022 to 12/11/2022

Sanction #: FG24223420E025

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Florida Aquatic Club 401. 50South Florida Aquatic Club

 2 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 395. 50Saint Andrew's Aquatics

 3 Westchester Aquatic Club 179Westchester Aquatic Club

 4 North Palm Beach Swim Club 162North Palm Beach Swim Club

 5 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 145Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 6 Wellington Swim Team (Fg) 123Wellington Swim Team (Fg)

 7 Pine Crest Swim Team 115Pine Crest Swim Team

 8 Midtown Weston Aquatics 104Midtown Weston Aquatics

 9 TS Aquatics 100TS Aquatics

 10 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 98Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 11 Azura Florida Aquatics 94Azura Florida Aquatics

 12 Plantation Swim Team 61Plantation Swim Team

 13 Eagle Aquatics 49Eagle Aquatics

 14 Gulliver Swim Club 43Gulliver Swim Club

 15 Indian River Aquatics 42Indian River Aquatics

 16 Pompano Beach Piranhas 40Pompano Beach Piranhas

 16 Barracuda Swim Club 40Barracuda Swim Club

 16 Match Point Nyc 40Match Point Nyc

 19 West Valley Aquatics 28West Valley Aquatics

 19 Swim Florida 28Swim Florida

 21 Swim Fort Lauderdale 25Swim Fort Lauderdale

 22 Seven Mile Swimmers 24Seven Mile Swimmers

 23 Granite Falls Makos 23Granite Falls Makos

 24 Arkansas Racers 21Arkansas Racers

 25 Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden 16Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden

 26 YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim 14YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim

 27 Shelton Doral Swim Team 13Shelton Doral Swim Team

 27 Hialeah Swim Club 13Hialeah Swim Club

 27 Miami Country Day Aquatics 13Miami Country Day Aquatics

 30 Highland Hurricanes Swim Club 11Highland Hurricanes Swim Club

 31 Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club 10Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club

 31 Harbour Amateur Swim Club 10Harbour Amateur Swim Club

 33 Lyford Swim Club 8Lyford Swim Club

 34 Munster Swim Club 6Munster Swim Club

 34 USAM 6USAM

 36 Bravo Swim Team 1Bravo Swim Team

 36 Westminster Academy Swim Club 1Westminster Academy Swim Club
 2,503.00Total
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32nd Annual Speedo Winter Championships - 12/8/2022 to 12/11/2022

Sanction #: FG24223420E025

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 402. 50Saint Andrew's Aquatics

 2 South Florida Aquatic Club 346South Florida Aquatic Club

 3 Azura Florida Aquatics 181Azura Florida Aquatics

 4 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 179Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 5 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 160Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 6 Plantation Swim Team 140. 50Plantation Swim Team

 7 Midtown Weston Aquatics 98Midtown Weston Aquatics

 8 Wellington Swim Team (Fg) 89Wellington Swim Team (Fg)

 9 Match Point Nyc 77. 50Match Point Nyc

 10 Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club 72. 50Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club

 11 Pompano Beach Piranhas 68Pompano Beach Piranhas

 12 North Palm Beach Swim Club 62North Palm Beach Swim Club

 13 Pine Crest Swim Team 60Pine Crest Swim Team

 14 Indian River Aquatics 58Indian River Aquatics

 15 TS Aquatics 49TS Aquatics

 16 Olympus Swimming Club 44Olympus Swimming Club

 17 Shelton Doral Swim Team 34. 50Shelton Doral Swim Team

 18 YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim 34YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim

 18 Swim Fort Lauderdale 34Swim Fort Lauderdale

 20 Westchester Aquatic Club 33Westchester Aquatic Club

 21 Eagle Aquatics 31Eagle Aquatics

 22 Gulliver Swim Club 28Gulliver Swim Club

 23 Drop Aquatics 26Drop Aquatics

 23 USAM 26USAM

 25 Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden 25Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden

 26 Seven Mile Swimmers 24Seven Mile Swimmers

 27 Barracuda Swim Club 18Barracuda Swim Club

 28 Whitewaters Swimming 17Whitewaters Swimming

 29 North Miami Swim Team 16North Miami Swim Team

 30 Heritage Aquatic Team 13Heritage Aquatic Team

 31 Miami Country Day Aquatics 11Miami Country Day Aquatics

 31 Giants Aquatics Aruba 11Giants Aquatics Aruba

 33 Coral Springs Swim Club 9Coral Springs Swim Club

 34 Tornadoes Swim Club 7Tornadoes Swim Club

 34 Club Seminole 7Club Seminole

 34 SwimRight Mar Jcc Swim Team 7SwimRight Mar Jcc Swim Team

 37 Boca Raton Swim Team 5Boca Raton Swim Team

 38 Anniston Barracudas Swim Team 4. 50Anniston Barracudas Swim Team

 39 Bravo Swim Team 2Bravo Swim Team

 39 Granite Falls Makos 2Granite Falls Makos

 39 Arkansas Racers 2Arkansas Racers

 42 Magic Valley Marlins 1Magic Valley Marlins
 2,515.00Total
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32nd Annual Speedo Winter Championships - 12/8/2022 to 12/11/2022

Sanction #: FG24223420E025

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 798Saint Andrew's Aquatics

 2 South Florida Aquatic Club 747. 50South Florida Aquatic Club

 3 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 305Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 4 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 277Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 5 Azura Florida Aquatics 275Azura Florida Aquatics

 6 North Palm Beach Swim Club 224North Palm Beach Swim Club

 7 Westchester Aquatic Club 212Westchester Aquatic Club

 7 Wellington Swim Team (Fg) 212Wellington Swim Team (Fg)

 9 Midtown Weston Aquatics 202Midtown Weston Aquatics

 10 Plantation Swim Team 201. 50Plantation Swim Team

 11 Pine Crest Swim Team 175Pine Crest Swim Team

 12 TS Aquatics 149TS Aquatics

 13 Match Point Nyc 117. 50Match Point Nyc

 14 Pompano Beach Piranhas 108Pompano Beach Piranhas

 15 Indian River Aquatics 100Indian River Aquatics

 16 Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club 82. 50Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club

 17 Eagle Aquatics 80Eagle Aquatics

 18 Gulliver Swim Club 71Gulliver Swim Club

 19 Swim Fort Lauderdale 59Swim Fort Lauderdale

 20 Barracuda Swim Club 58Barracuda Swim Club

 21 Seven Mile Swimmers 48Seven Mile Swimmers

 21 YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim 48YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim

 23 Shelton Doral Swim Team 47. 50Shelton Doral Swim Team

 24 Olympus Swimming Club 44Olympus Swimming Club

 25 Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden 41Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden

 26 USAM 32USAM

 27 West Valley Aquatics 28West Valley Aquatics

 27 Swim Florida 28Swim Florida

 29 Drop Aquatics 26Drop Aquatics

 30 Granite Falls Makos 25Granite Falls Makos

 31 Miami Country Day Aquatics 24Miami Country Day Aquatics

 32 Arkansas Racers 23Arkansas Racers

 33 Whitewaters Swimming 17Whitewaters Swimming

 34 North Miami Swim Team 16North Miami Swim Team

 35 Heritage Aquatic Team 13Heritage Aquatic Team

 35 Hialeah Swim Club 13Hialeah Swim Club

 37 Giants Aquatics Aruba 11Giants Aquatics Aruba

 37 Highland Hurricanes Swim Club 11Highland Hurricanes Swim Club

 39 Harbour Amateur Swim Club 10Harbour Amateur Swim Club

 40 Coral Springs Swim Club 9Coral Springs Swim Club

 41 Lyford Swim Club 8Lyford Swim Club

 42 Club Seminole 7Club Seminole

 42 Tornadoes Swim Club 7Tornadoes Swim Club

 42 SwimRight Mar Jcc Swim Team 7SwimRight Mar Jcc Swim Team
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Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 45 Munster Swim Club 6Munster Swim Club

 46 Boca Raton Swim Team 5Boca Raton Swim Team

 47 Anniston Barracudas Swim Team 4. 50Anniston Barracudas Swim Team

 48 Bravo Swim Team 3Bravo Swim Team

 49 Magic Valley Marlins 1Magic Valley Marlins

 49 Westminster Academy Swim Club 1Westminster Academy Swim Club
 5,018.00Total


